

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11442/2012

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATAN LAL PANWAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

R & I Branch has informed that the tracking data are not available after three months. Hence await service report from the Postal Authorities regarding the sole respondent. In the meanwhile, Ld.counsel for the petitioner may also take fresh steps against the sole respondent.
List the matter on 8.07.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |